503372489 06/30/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3419111

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ACEI AB	12/12/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ARISTOCRAT LOTTERIES AB
Street Address: BOX 47221,	
City:	STOCKHOLM
State/Country:	SWEDEN
Postal Code:	100 74

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8360855

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (860)286-0115

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8602862929

Email: kfrye@cantorcolburn.com
Correspondent Name: CANTOR COLBURN LLP

Address Line 1: 20 CHURCH STREET, 22ND FLOOR Address Line 4: HARTFORD, CONNECTICUT 06103

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	RCP0067US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DANIEL F. DREXLER
SIGNATURE:	/Daniel F. Drexler/
DATE SIGNED:	06/30/2015

Total Attachments: 2 source=7EZ1474#page1.tif source=7EZ1474#page2.tif

PATENT 503372489 REEL: 036041 FRAME: 0018



e-Certificate of registration

Registration number	
556613-7211	
Date of registration of the company	Date of registration of current name
2001-07-05	2014-10-08
Document created on	Page
2014-10-08 17:05	1 (2)

Registration number:

556613-7211

Business name:

Videobet Interactive Sweden AB

ABSYER &

Address:

Box 47221

100 74 STOCKHOLM

Registered office:

Stockholm

Note:

The company is registered as a private limited liability company

THE COMPANY WAS FORMED

2001-04-09

SHARE CAPITAL

Share capital...: SEK 138,260

Number of shares: 13,6826

Min.: SEK 100,000

Max..: SEK 400,000

Min..: 10,000 Max..: 40,000

BOARD MEMBERS

760206 Segev, Shay Sason (Shay), Paldiski mnt. 27, 10612 TALLINN,

ESTLAND

DEPUTY BOARD MEMBER,

PERSON AUTHORIZED TO RECEIVE SERVICE OF PROCESS

670122-1654 Nilsson, Jens Gustav, Prästbergsvägen 5, 132 48 SALTSJÖ-BOO

AUDITORS

556186-9909 BDO Sweden AB, Box 24193, 104 51 STOCKHOLM

Represented by: 731009-8517

PRINCIPALLY RESPONSIBLE AUDITOR

731009-8517 Jakobsson, Mats Johan, c/o BDO, Box 24193, 104 51 STOCKHOLM

SIGNATORY POWER

The board of directors is entitled to sign on behalf of the company.

ARTICLES OF ASSOCIATION

Date of the latest change: 2014-09-30

PATENT REEL: 036041 FRAME: 0019

e-Certificate of registration

Registration number	
556613-7211	
Date of registration of the company	Date of registration of current name
2001-07-05	2014-10-08
Document created on	Page
2014-10-08 17:05	2 (2)

FINANCIAL YEAR

Registered financial year: 0101 - 1231 Latest annual report submitted covers financial period 20121001-20130930

SECONDARY NAMES

ACEI

DATE OF REGISTRATION OF CURRENT AND PREVIOUS COMPANY NAMES

2014-10-08 Videobet Interactive Sweden AB 2011-12-12 Aristocrat Lotteries AB 2006-07-31 ACEI AB 2001-07-05 EssNet Interactive AB

**** The above information is an extract from the Trade and Industry Register Bolagsverket, the Swedish Companies Registration Office ****

Bolagsverket
851 81 Sundsvall
0771-670 670
bolagsverket@bolagsverket.se
www.bolagsverket.se

PATENT REEL: 036041 FRAME: 0020

D1a- 3262969

RECORDED: 06/30/2015